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Arditry Ju Motien 2974% Arts Center

All Specialty Classes are for Ages 6 Years old thru adults (6 Years Old By May 1, 2023) unless otherwise noted.

BALLET
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Adult

Pre-Pointe  (all pointe classes
Int. Pointe  must accompany
Adv Pointe  a ballet class)

JAZZ
Level 1 & 2

LYRICAL
Level 1
Level 2

HIP-HOP
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5 & 6

Boys Hip Hop

TECHNIQUE (LEAPS AND TURN
Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6

DRILL TEAM

Middle Sch Tech/Kick/Strength/Cond
Middle Sch DT Styles Class

Drill Team Ballet

JV Technique

JV & Varsity Strength/Cond

JV & Varsity Kick

Varsity Technique

COMPETITION PREP
Prima Prep - Ages 3-6

TUMBLING
Beg tumbling Ages 4-6

Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue

Wed
Wed
Mon

Tues

Wed
Wed

Mon
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed

Mon

Mon
Mon
Wed
Mon
Wed
Mon

Tues
Tues
Mon

Tues
Tues
Tues
Tues

Tues

Tues

4:30-5:30p
5:30-7:00p
5:30-7:00p
5:30-7:00p
7:00-8:30p
7:00-8:30p
6:45-8:15p

7:00-8:00p
8:30-9:30p
8:30-9:30p

6:30-7:30p

4:30-5:30p
5:30-6:30p

4:30-5:30p
6:00-7:00p
7:30-8:30p
6:30-7:30p
8:30-9:30p

5:30-6:00p

5:30-6:30p
4:00-5:30p
4:00-5:30p
7:00-8:30p
5:30-7:00p
5:30-7:00p

4:30-6:00p
6:00-7:00p
7:00-8:30p
4:30-6:00p
6:00-7:00p
7:00-8:00p
8:00-9:30p

5:30-6:30p

4:45-5:30p

TAP

Level 1 & 2 Tue 5:30-6:30p

Level 3 & 4 Tue 6:30-7:30p

Level 5 & 6 Tue 7:30-8:30p

Adult Wed 6:45-7:45p
COMBINATION CLASSES

(tap & ballet):

2.5-4 Year Olds Mon 5:30-6:30p Jillian
2.5-4 Year Olds Tue 4:30-5:30p Andrea
(tap, ballet & jazz):

5-7 Year Olds Tue 5:30-6:45p Andrea
SPECIALTY SERIES:

BALLET SERIES

Level 3 & 4 Every Tues & Thurs 9:00a-10:30a

6/13 through 7/27
Every Tues & Thurs
6/13 through 7/27
Level 5 & 6 Every Tues & Thurs
6/13 through 7/27
Every Tues & Thurs
6/13 through 7/27

JAZZ SERIES

Level 3& 4 Every Thurs 6/15 - 7/6
(4 weeks)

Level 5 & 6 Every Thurs 6/15 - 7/6
(4 weeks)

CONTEMPORARY SERIES

Level 3& 4 Every Thurs 6/15 - 7/6
(4 weeks)

Level 5 & 6 Every Thurs 6/15 - 7/6
(4 weeks)

TECHNIQUE SERIES

Level 3 & 4 Wednesdays (6/14, 6/21, 8/2, 8/9)

Level 1 & 2 Wednesdays (6/14, 6/21, 8/2, 8/9)

CONTEMPORARY/ IMPROV SERIES
Level 3 and up Tuesdays (7/20, 7/27, 8/3, 8/10)

ACRO WITH ALEX SERIES
Level Beginning Every other Thurs - 4 weeks
(6/29, 7/13, 7/27, 8/10)

Level Int/ Advanced  Every other Thurs - 4 weeks
(6/29, 7/13, 7/27, 8/10)

SALSA SERIES

Level 1 &2 Saturdays (7/8, 8/5, 8/12)
Level 3 & 4 “

Level 5 & 6

COMPANY AUDITION PREP INTENSIVE

Ages 10 and under  Tue, Wed, Thur - 2 weeks
(7/18-20 & 7/25-27)

Ages 11 and up Tue, Wed, Thur - 2 weeks
(7/18-20 & 7/25-27)

10:30a-12:00p
9:00a-10:30a

10:30a-12:00p

7:30-9:00p

6:00-7:30p

6:00-7:30p

7:30-9:00p

1:00-2:30p
2:30-4:00p

5:30-7:00p

4:00-5:00p

5:00-6:00p

10:00-11:00a

11:00-12:00p

12:00 -1:00p
1:00-3:00p

1:00-3:00p
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2023 SUMMER TUITION RATES

817-281-7066 or www.artistrvinmeotionpac.com

Summer Classes (9 weeks)

Monday, June 12- Tuesday, August 15

Summer Registration Fee (nonrefundable**) - $35 for 1st Student, $30 for 2nd, $25 for 3rd)

(NO CLASSES MONDAY & TUESDAY, JULY 3rd & 4th)

Tuition listed is for 9 weeks!

0.5 hour per week $104 2.25 hour per week $338 5 hour per week
0.75 hour per week $135 2.5 hour per week $365 5.5 hour per week
1 hour per week  $196 2.75 hour per week $394 6 hour per week
1.25 hour per week $225 3 hour per week  $421 6.5 hour per week
1.50 hour per week $252 3.5 hour per week $477 7 hour per week
1.75 hour per week $281 4 hour per week  $533 7.5 hour per week
2 hour per week  $308 4.5 hour per week $590 8 hour per week

* Family discount - Additional family members first hour will be $186 instead of $196.

$646
$702
$758
$815
$871
$927
$983

* Per class rate - $30 per 1 hour class, $35 per 1.5 hour class, payable at the beginning of class

* Tuition will not be credited or refunded once the class has started
* Make-up classes can be scheduled for those classes missed due to vacations, iliness etc. at
charge

“*Refundable only if the class is canceled

PLEASE REFER TO OUR STUDIO BROCHURE, WEBSITE OR CALL OUR OFFICE
FOR DANCE WEAR INFORMATION.

no


http://www.artistryinmotionpac.com




